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No Medication

Methotrexate alone

Methotrexate in combination

Anti-TNF
Steroid
Rituximab
Others

56 (+/-18)

38%
62%

27%
54%
19%

52%
48%

20%

20%

28%
0%
8.0%
4.0%
20.0%

49 (+/-13)

38%
62%

55%
25%
20%

68%
32%

11%

42%

0%
21%
0%
0%
26.0%
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